
Exhibit B
Invitation to Feasibility Study

District School
Age of 

Existing 
Building

Existing 
Square 
Footage

Grade
Configuration(s)

Agreed Upon Enrollment(s)
Total Project Funding

Debt Exclusion 
Anticipated?

Blackstone-Millville Regional School District Blackstone-Millville Regional High School 1969 190,000

*9-12

*8-12

*7-12

*6-12

*365

*470

*580

*680

Undetermined

Marlborough Richer Elementary School 1965 66,000

*K-5

*K-5 

*950

*870
(Enrollment at Richer Elementary School with 

a District-Funded Expansion at 
Francis J. Kane Elementary School)

No

Wrentham Charles E. Roderick School 1968 55,963
*4-6

*3-6

*450

*595
Yes

*Agreed Upon Study Enrollment and Grade Configuration between the District and MSBA (bold denotes the District's current configuration)


