Exhibit B	
Invitation to Feasibility Study	

District	School	Age of Existing Building	Existing Square Footage	Grade Configuration(s)	Agreed Upon Enrollment(s)	Total Project Funding Debt Exclusion Anticipated?
Blackstone-Millville Regional School District	Blackstone-Millville Regional High School	1969	190,000	*9-12	*365	Undetermined
				*8-12	*470	
				*7-12	*580	
				*6-12	*680	
Marlborough	Richer Elementary School	1965	66,000	*K-5	*950	No
				*K-5	*870 (Enrollment at Richer Elementary School with a District-Funded Expansion at Francis J. Kane Elementary School)	
Wrentham	Charles E. Roderick School	1968	55,963	*4-6	*450	Yes
				*3-6	*595	

*Agreed Upon Study Enrollment and Grade Configuration between the District and MSBA (bold denotes the District's current configuration)